SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke /Zero 330ml
Sprite Zero 330ml

Fanta Orange 330ml

Appletiser 275ml

Redbull 250ml

Frobisher's 275ml

Apple&Mango/Orange&Passion Fruit/Apple&Raspberry

Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml

Original, Light, Aromatic, Elderflower, Mediterranean

Fever-Tree Soda 200ml
Big Tom, Tomato Juice 250ml

Juices 250ml

Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple

DRAUGHT BEER

Stella Artois, Belgium, 4.6%
Stella Unfiltered, Belgium, 5%
Peroni, Italy, 5%

Goose Midway IPA, USA, 4.1%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

San Miguel, Spain, 5%

Asahi, Japan, 5.2%

Corona, Mexico, 4.5%

Becks Blu, Germany, 0%

London Pride. UK. 4.7 %

Brewdog Punk IPA, Scotland, 5.4%
Rekorderlig, Sweden, 4.5%

Passionfruit/ Wild Berries/ Strawberry & Lime

Aspall Suffolk Cider, UK, 5.5%

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray Ten
Tanqueray

Whitley Neill
Blood Orange/ Rhubarb & Ginger/Raspberry

Gordon’s London Dry
Gordon’s Premium Pink
Gordon's Sicilan Lemon

Monkey 47

HALF

£3.50
£3.95
£4.00
£4.25

£3.75
£3.65
£3.65
£3.45
£3.65
£4.25

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£3.50
£2.95

PINT

£6.00
£6.25
£6.50
£6.95

£5.25
£4.95
£5.45
£4.45
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50

£7.00

25ML

£5.25
£5.75
£8.00
£5.00
£6.75

£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£6.75

WHISKY

Jameson

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Chivas Regal 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenkinchie 10y
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan Gold 12yr

BRANDY & RUM

Courvoisier VS

Martel VS

Courvoisier XO

Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced

Kraken
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Malibu

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol

Archers

Pimm’s

Martini Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry
Kahlua

Baileys

Tia Maria

Cointreau

Amaretto Disaronno

Campari

VODKA & SHOTS

Smirnoff Red
Absolut

Grey Goose
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Tequilla Rose
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

XR Creyente Mezcal

25ML

£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25

25ML

£4.95
£4.95
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.75
£6.50
£7.25
£7.50
£6.95
£7.95

25ML

£6.00
£5.50
£12.50
£4.50
£5.75
£4.75
£4.75

50ML

£5.25
£4.75
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£6.25
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50

25ML

£4.75
£4.95
£5.10
£4.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.50

WHITE WINE

Lanya, Sauvignhon Blanc
2022, Central Valley, Chile

175ML  250ML BTL
£7.50 £9.80 £29

Dry, herbaceous characters and gooseberry, lychee and lemons

Vavasour, Sauvignon Blanc NZ £10.00 £13.00 £39

2022, New Zealand, Marlborough, Awatere Valley
A powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant

matches ripe stone fruit and bright citrus on the palate

Tooma River, Reserve Chardonnay £8.50 £11.00 £32

2022, South Australia, Australia

Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon flavours with citrus notes

Via Nova, Pinot Grigio £9.00 £11.50 £34

2022 Verona, ltaly

Light and slightly spicy. Flavours of fresh peaches and lemons

Stormy Cape, Chenin Blanc £9.00 £11.50 £34

2022, South Africa

Snappy Chenin Blanc packed with passion fruit, green apple

and a refreshing spray of lemon.

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur lie £37
2018, V V, Chateau du Poyet, Muscadet, France

Light, tangy and crisp with complex notes of melon de Bourgogne

Reserve Roquemoliere, Picpoul de Pinet £39

2022, Languedoc, France

Notes of Mediterranean white peach, apricot kernel and zesty lime peel

Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio £47
2019, Piemonte, Italy
Crisp and dry, with a hint of ripe pears.

Joseph Drouhin, Chablis £70
2020, Burgundy, France

Herbaceous, fresh-washed lemon and grapefruit, enhanced with salt.

Joseph Mellot Les Collinettes Sancerre £67
2022, Central Vineyards, Loire

Classic blackcurrant leaf and gooseberry character and minerally finish.

ROSE WINE

175ML 250ML BTL

West Coast Swing White Zinfandel
2022, California

£7.50 £9.80 £29

Fresh white Zinfandel from California, mildly sweet yet

well balanced, with ripe flavours of peach, mango, strawberry and melon.

Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Nova, £7.80 £10.25 £31

2022, Veneto, Italy
Perfumed with cranberries and raspberries and proffering

a mouthful of strawberry and citrus.

Cotes de Provence Rosé Pure, Mirabeau £49
2020, Loire, France

Grenache blended with Syrah gives ripe cherry and raspberry flavours;

a smattering of Vermentino provides delicate citrus flavours and herbaceous,

white pepper hints

NV Sancerre Rosé Petit Broux, Cave de Sancerre £68
2021, Loire, France
Glowing pink rosé from Pinot Noir, fragrant and appetising, with delicious

aromas of wild strawberry, peach and redcurrant.

RED WINE

Lanya, Merlot
2022, Central Valley, Chile

175ML 250ML BTL
£7.50 £9.80 £29

Currants, ripe plums, and cherries with a vanilla perfume.

Tooma River, Shiraz £8.50 £11.00 £30

2022, South Australia, Australia
A smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate

and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper.

Land Made Pinot Noir
2022, South Australia, Australia

£11.00 £15.00 £45

Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon flavours with citrus notes

LC Montepulciano d'Abruzzo £10.50 £14.00 £41
2020 Abruzzo, Italy
Wild cherry and red berries flavours leading on to enticing spicy notes.

Smooth and rather enjoyable with flavours of plum and black cherry

Bosstok Pinotage, MAN £9.00 £11.50 £34
2021, Western Cape, South Africa
Old, bright and juicy, with flavours of red berries and a sprinkling

of cinnamon and vanilla

Lunaris Malbec £8.50 £11.00 £32

2022, San Juan, Argentina
Soft notes of peaches, tropical fruita nd a hint of jasmine that

offers a long pleasant finish.

Leyda Cabernet Sauvignon £45
2021, Leyda Valley, Chile

Soft and structured, with red fruit and gentle toast.

Plums and cherries in the up front well integrated with hints of tobacco

and mocha.

Rioja Crianza Journey Collection £43
2019, Spain

Notes of black fruit and fresh red berries, sweet, spicy aromas of vanilla,
cumin, pastries and nuances of wild herbs.

A fresh, intense mouth-feel with good acidity and ripe tannins

PORT & DESSERT WINE

50ML

Finest Reserve Ruby Port,Quinta do Crasto £6.00
A balanced and fresh Ruby Port from a venerable Douro estate,
this is elegant and enduring, full of figs, wild berries and herbs
Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Patricius £12.00
Super-sweet yet wonderfully tasty dessert wine, a spicy bouquet
of apricot jam and marmalade preceding quince and honey flavours,
with a scattering of spice.

125ML BTL
House Prosecco £9 £39
House Champagne £14 £70
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, NV £145
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV £180

Wines are available in 125ml size. Please ask the server for prices.



COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz £16.50

Light and refreshing cocktail with an aromatic citrusy taste.

Aperol is perfectly complemented by the subtle sweetness, floral notes and delicate bubbles of the Prosecco
Espresso Martini £16.50
A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso.
Pimm's Lemonade £12.00
A British summertime staple, the unique, fruity liqueur is mixed with lemonade and fresh fruits.
Kir Royale £14.50
French cocktail, créeéme de cassis topped with champagne
Old fashioned £13.00

Made with just four ingredients - whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters, and an orange peel

Negroni £13.00

Bittersweet with a hint of juniper and grapefruit, is an aperitif composed of Gin, Vermouth,

Campari bitters and an orange slice.

Bloody Mary £13.00

Vodka, tomato juice, and other spices and flavorings including Worcestershire sauce

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Tropical Storm £7.50

Calefio Dark & Spicy, pineapple juice and ginger beer

Crodino Spritz £8.50

Non-alcoholic Crodino Biondo bitter, AF Sparkling wine, served with mint and a slice of orange,

topped up with orange juice
Negroni mocktail £9.00

Tanqueray AF, Lyres Italian Orange, Crodino Biondo.

Fruit Punch £7.50

A mix of orange, apple, cranbery and pineapple juices

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or intolerances.
A discretionary service charge of 12,5% will be added on your bill


https://www.amazon.co.uk/gp/product/B08MFV884W/ref=as_li_tl?camp=1634&creative=6738&creativeASIN=B08MFV884W&ie=UTF8&linkCode=as2&linkId=af0445d097f3538ee7a7518cecce9b7d&tag=lamaisonwelln-21

