SOFT DRINKS		WHISKY	25ML
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke /Zero 330ml	£3.75		The state of the s
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.65	Jameson	£4.95
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.65	Famous Grouse Jack Daniels	£5.00
Appletiser 275ml	£3.45	Charles The Control of the Control o	
Redbull 250ml		Makers Mark	£5.50
Frobisher's 275ml	£3.65 £4.25	Southern Comfort	£4.50 £5.75
Apple&Mango/Orange&Passion Fruit/Apple&Raspberr		Chivas Regal 12yr	£6.50
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml		Glenfiddich 12yr	£7.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.95	Glenmorangie 10yr Glenkinchie 10y	£7.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.95	Laphroaig 10yr	£6.95
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml	£2.95	Macallan Gold 12yr	£7.95
Original, Light, Aromatic, Elderflower, Mediterranean	£2.95	Macanan Cold 1291	17.55
Fever-Tree Soda 200ml			
Big Tom, Tomato Juice 250ml	£2.95	BRANDY & RUM	
Juices 250ml	£3.50		25ML
Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple	£2.95	Courvoisier VS	£6.00
<u>)</u>		Martel VS	£5.50
DRAUGHT BEER		Courvoisier XO	£12.50
DRAGUIII BLEK	HALF PINT	Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced	£4.50
		Kraken	£5.75
Stella Artois, Belgium, 4.6%	£3.50 £6.00		£4.75
Stella Unfiltered, Belgium, 5%	£3.95 £6.25	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.75
Peroni, Italy, 5%	£4.00 £6.50	Malibu	14.75
Goose Midway IPA, USA, 4.1%	£4.25 £6.95	APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIFS	
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER			25ML 50ML
San Miguel, Spain, 5%	£5.25	Aperol	£5.25
		Archers	£4.75
Asahi, Japan, 5.2% Corona, Mexico, 4.5%	£4.95 £5.45	Pimm's	£4.50
Becks Blu, Germany, 0%		Martini Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry	£4.95
London Pride, UK. 4.7 %	£4.45	Kahlua	£4.95
The second secon	£6.50	Baileys	£6.25
Brewdog Punk IPA, Scotland, 5.4%	£6.50	Tia Maria	£4.25 £8.50
Rekorderlig, Sweden, 4,5%  Passionfruit/ Wild Berries/ Strawberry & Lime	£7.50	Cointreau	£4.50 £9.00
Aspall Suffolk Cider, UK, 5.5%	£7.00	Amaretto Disaronno	£4.50 £9.00
		Campari	£4.25 £8.50
GIN			
	25ML	VODKA & SHOTS	
Bombay Sapphire	£5.25		25ML
Hendricks		Smirnoff Red	C/ 75
Tanqueray Ten	£5.75	Absolut	£4.75 £4.95
	£8.00	Grey Goose	£4.95 £5.10
Tanqueray Whitley Nail	£5.00	Jägermeister	£4.95
Whitley Neill  Blood Orange/ Rhubarb & Ginger/Raspberry	£6.75	Sambuca	£4.95
Gordon's London Dry	£4.80	Tequilla Rose	£4.25
Gordon's Premium Pink	£4.80	Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.50
	(92)	AND THE STORE STORE	£4.30

£4.50

£6.75

Jose Cuervo Gold

XR Creyente Mezcal

Gordon's Sicilan Lemon

Monkey 47

WHITE WINE		- Control of the Cont	
WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
Lanya, Sauvignon Blanc	£7.50	£9.80	£29
2022, Central Valley, Chile  Dry, herbaceous characters and gooseberry, lychee ar	nd Jemons		
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	£10.00		C7.0
Vavasour, Sauvignon Blanc NZ 2022, New Zealand, Marlborough, Awatere Valley A powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato stalk and matches ripe stone fruit and bright citrus on the pala	blackcurra		139
<b>Tooma River, Reserve Chardonnay</b> 2022, South Australia, Australia Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon flavours with		£11.00	£32
Via Nova, Pinot Grigio 2022 Verona, Italy Light and slightly spicy. Flavours of fresh peaches and		£11.50	£34
Stormy Cape, Chenin Blanc		£11.50	£34
2022, South Africa Snappy Chenin Blanc packed with passion fruit, greel and a refreshing spray of lemon.	n apple		
Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur lie 2018, V V, Chateau du Poyet, Muscadet, France Light, tangy and crisp with complex notes of melon d	le Bourgog	ne	£37
Reserve Roquemoliere, Picpoul de Pine 2022, Languedoc, France Notes of Mediterranean white peach, apricot kernel a		me peel	£39
Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio 2019, Piemonte, Italy Crisp and dry, with a hint of ripe pears.	0		£47
Joseph Drouhin, Chablis 2020. Burgundy, France Herbaceous, fresh-washed lemon and grapefruit, enh	anced with	n salt.	£70
Joseph Mellot Les Collinettes Sancerre 2022, Central Vineyards, Loire Classic blackcurrant leaf and gooseberry character ar	nd mineral	ly finish.	£67
ROSÉ WINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
West Coast Swing White Zinfandel 2022, California Fresh white Zinfandel from California, mildly sweet y well balanced, with ripe flavours of peach, mango, st	et	£9.80	
Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Nova, 2022, Veneto, Italy Perfumed with cranberries and raspberries and proff a mouthful of strawberry and citrus.		£10.25	£31
Côtes de Provence Rosé Pure, Mirabeau 2020, Loire, France	: - (		£49

a smattering of Vermentino provides delicate citrus flavours and herbaceous,

Glowing pink rosé from Pinot Noir, fragrant and appetising, with delicious

NV Sancerre Rosé Petit Broux, Cave de Sancerre

aromas of wild strawberry, peach and redcurrant.

2021, Loire, France

£4.50

£7.50

Lanya, Merlot Lunaris Malbec and mocha. 2019, Spain

RED WINE

175ML 250ML BTL £7.50 £9.80 £29

2022, Central Valley, Chile

Currants, ripe plums, and cherries with a vanilla perfume.

Tooma River, Shiraz

£8.50 £11.00 £30

2022, South Australia, Australia

A smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper

Land Made Pinot Noir

£11.00 £15.00 £45

2022, South Australia, Australia

Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon flavours with citrus notes

LC Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

£10.50 £14.00 £41

2020 Abruzzo, Italy

Wild cherry and red berries flavours leading on to enticing spicy notes. Smooth and rather enjoyable with flavours of plum and black cherry

Bosstok Pinotage, MAN

£9.00 £11.50 £34

2021, Western Cape, South Africa

Old, bright and juicy, with flavours of red berries and a sprinkling of cinnamon and vanilla

£8.50 £11.00 £32

2022, San Juan, Argentina

Soft notes of peaches, tropical fruita nd a hint of jasmine that offers a long pleasant finish.

Leyda Cabernet Sauvignon

2021, Leyda Valley, Chile

Soft and structured, with red fruit and gentle toast.

Plums and cherries in the up front well integrated with hints of tobacco

**Rioja Crianza Journey Collection** 

Notes of black fruit and fresh red berries, sweet, spicy aromas of vanilla, cumin, pastries and nuances of wild herbs.

A fresh, intense mouth-feel with good acidity and ripe tannins

## **PORT & DESSERT WINE**

50ML

£6.00

£12.00

Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto

A balanced and fresh Ruby Port from a venerable Douro estate, this is elegant and enduring, full of figs, wild berries and herbs

Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Patricius

Super-sweet yet wonderfully tasty dessert wine, a spicy bouquet of apricot jam and marmalade preceding quince and honey flavours,

with a scattering of spice.

## PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

125ML BTL **House Prosecco** £9 £39 **House Champagne** £14 £70 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, NV £145 Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV £180

£68

## COCKTAILS

**Aperol Spritz** 

£16.50

Light and refreshing cocktail with an aromatic citrusy taste.

Aperol is perfectly complemented by the subtle sweetness, floral notes and delicate bubbles of the Prosecco

Espresso Martini

£16.50

A sumptuous mix of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso.

Pimm's Lemonade

£12.00

A British summertime staple, the unique, fruity liqueur is mixed with lemonade and fresh fruits.

Kir Royale

£14.50

French cocktail, crème de cassis topped with champagne

Old fashioned

£13.00

Made with just four ingredients - whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters, and an orange peel

Negroni

£13.00

Bittersweet with a hint of juniper and grapefruit, is an aperitif composed of Gin, Vermouth,

Campari bitters and an orange slice.

**Bloody Mary** 

£13.00

Vodka, tomato juice, and other spices and flavorings including Worcestershire sauce

## NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

**Tropical Storm** 

£7.50

Caleño Dark & Spicy, pineapple juice and ginger beer

Crodino Spritz

£8.50

Non-alcoholic Crodino Biondo bitter, AF Sparkling wine, served with mint and a slice of orange, topped up with orange juice

Negroni mocktail

£9.00

Tanqueray AF, Lyres Italian Orange, Crodino Biondo.

Fruit Punch

£7.50

A mix of orange, apple, cranbery and pineapple juices

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or intolerances.

A discretionary service charge of 12,5% will be added on your bill

BURNHAM BEECHES HOTEL

DRINKS LIST